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Hover over the title below for a quick summary, or click through for more details.

Title

Pinboards 3.0.2
Pinboards 3.0.1
Pinboards 3.0

Pinboards 2.0.1
Pinboards 2.0

Pinboards 1.2.1
Pinboards 1.1.1
Pinboards 1.1

Pinboards 1.0.2
Pinboards 1.0.1

Pinboards 1.0

Related

® |nstalling Theme Press
® Evaluating Theme Press

Version

3.0.2

3.0.1

3.0

2.0.1

2.0

121

1.1.1

11

1.0.2

1.01

1.0

® Updating Apps

Release Date

2024-03-26

2024-01-29

2024-01-09

2023-12-18

2023-02-17

2020-07-07

2018-08-14

2016-12-07

2016-10-06

2016-08-29

2015-12-15

Compatibility with Confluence Server and Data Center

8.0 through 8.8

8.0 through 8.7

8.0 through 8.7
6.13 through 7.20
6.13 through 7.20
6.9 through 7.6
6.0.1 through 6.15.9
5.7.x through 6.10.3
5.7.x through 6.0.7
5.7.x through 5.10.x

5.7.x through 5.10.9

Download Link

download

download

download

download

download

download

download here

download here

download here

download here

download here


https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+3.0.2
https://marketplace.atlassian.com/download/apps/1213932/version/2024032602
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+3.0.1
https://marketplace.atlassian.com/download/apps/1213932/version/2024012902
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+3.0
https://marketplace.atlassian.com/download/apps/1213932/version/2024010902
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+2.0.1
https://www.brikit.com/TBD
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+2.0
https://www.brikit.com/TBD
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+1.2.1
https://www.brikit.com/tbd
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+1.1.1
https://marketplace.atlassian.com/download/apps/1213932/version/20180814
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+1.1
https://marketplace.atlassian.com/download/apps/1211933/version/191024
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+1.0.2
https://marketplace.atlassian.com/download/apps/1213932/version/20151235
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+1.0.1
https://marketplace.atlassian.com/download/apps/1213932/version/20151225
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Pinboards+1.0
https://marketplace.atlassian.com/download/apps/1213932/version/20151225
https://www.brikit.com/display/reference/Installing+Theme+Press
https://www.brikit.com/display/manual/Evaluating+Theme+Press
https://www.brikit.com/display/manual/Updating+Apps
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