Pinboards Releases

Relates To

Pinboards Releases

PromptCompatibility, bug fixes, improvements, and download information for all Brikit Pinboards releases.

Create Blueprint

Reference

All Pinboards Releases

Hover over the title below for a quick summary, or click through for more details.

Title	Version	Release Date	Compatibility with Confluence Server and Data Center	Download Link
Pinboards 3.0.2	3.0.2	2024-03-26	8.0 through 8.8	download
Pinboards 3.0.1	3.0.1	2024-01-29	8.0 through 8.7	download
Pinboards 3.0	3.0	2024-01-09	8.0 through 8.7	download
Pinboards 2.0.1	2.0.1	2023-12-18	6.13 through 7.20	download
Pinboards 2.0	2.0	2023-02-17	6.13 through 7.20	download
Pinboards 1.2.1	1.2.1	2020-07-07	6.9 through 7.6	download
Pinboards 1.1.1	1.1.1	2018-08-14	6.0.1 through 6.15.9	download here
Pinboards 1.1	1.1	2016-12-07	5.7.x through 6.10.3	download here
Pinboards 1.0.2	1.0.2	2016-10-06	5.7.x through 6.0.7	download here
Pinboards 1.0.1	1.0.1	2016-08-29	5.7.x through 5.10.x	download here
Pinboards 1.0	1.0	2015-12-15	5.7.x through 5.10.9	download here

Related

- Installing Theme PressEvaluating Theme Press
- Updating Apps